
POST-

S.N. POST (SUBJECT) NAME FATHERS NAME GENDER D.O.B. REMARK

1 PGT (BIOLOGY) JAY MANDAL TAPAS KUMAR MANDAL Male 5/13/1993

2 PGT (BIOLOGY) PRATIBHA RAJ KUMAR VIKRAM Female 3/28/1997

3 PGT (BIOLOGY) SULOCHANA GHOSH D. C. GHOSH Female 9/18/1998

4 PGT (BIOLOGY) AYUSH HELA Lakhan lal hela Male 2/11/1998

5 PGT (BIOLOGY) Aditi Verma Subimal Verma Female 4/29/1999

6 PGT (BIOLOGY) ANANNYA CHATTOPADHYAY Ujjwal Chattopadhyay Female 9/12/1999

7 PGT (BIOLOGY) ANWESA MAJUMDER GAUTAM MAJUMDER Female 12/13/1999

8 PGT (BIOLOGY) MOUBANI HALDER BISWAJIT HALDER Female 12/25/1995

9 PGT (BIOLOGY) SUCHANDRA DAS PYNE PALLAB PYNE Female 7/22/1987

10 PGT (BIOLOGY) Abhilasha Singh MANOJ KUMAR SINGH Female 10/2/1997

11 PGT (BIOLOGY) RITOM MONDAL NARAYAN MONDAL Male 4/19/2000

12 PGT (BIOLOGY) SNEHA DASGUPTA RABINDRANATH DASGUPTA Female 4/13/1999

13 PGT (BIOLOGY) TANUSREE PAUL UTPALENDU SEKHAR PAUL Female 3/11/1994

14 PGT (CHEMISTRY) ROHIT KUMAR GUPTA Manoj Kumar gupta Male 5/15/1999

15 PGT (COMMERCE) RAJIV RANJAN SINGH AJAYENDRA KUMAR SINGH Male 3/3/1987

16 PGT (COMMERCE) SWARANIKA ROY SRIMANTA ROY Female 7/1/1997

17 PGT (COMMERCE) SUMAN KESHRI TUSHAR KESHRI Female 5/16/1993

18 PGT (COMMERCE) PRITI SAHU PREETESH Kr Sah Female 2/25/2025

19 PGT (ENGLISH) SHAMPA BHATTACHARYA PRADIP KUMAR BHATTACHARYA Female 11/22/1999

20 PGT (ENGLISH) RAJSUBHRA PRAMANIC Rajesh Kumar Pramanic Female 10/6/2025

21 PGT (ENGLISH) TINA PAUL HIRA LAL PAUL Female 1/26/1995

22 PGT (ENGLISH) ANANYA CHOWDHURY AJIT CHOWDHURY Female 8/28/1998

23 PGT (ENGLISH) SANGHAMITRA GHOSH Nilanjan Ghorui Female 12/10/1990

24 PGT (ENGLISH) ARPAN BANERJEE JAYANTA BANERJEE Male 9/10/1995

25 PGT (ENGLISH) SRABONI DAS Surath Das Female 11/28/1996

26 PGT (ENGLISH) AMITA CHAKRABORTY ALOKE KUMAR CHAKRABORTY Female 7/9/1992

27 PGT (ENGLISH) SUSHMITA CHAKRAVARTI Saikat Chakraborty Female 2/11/1984

28 PGT (ENGLISH) RIMA GANGULY. Sunil Ganguly. Female 8/27/1999

29 PGT (ENGLISH) RICHA GUPTA AMIT GUPTA Female 3/7/1991

30 PGT (GEOGRAPHY) DIBYENDU SAU NARAYAN SAU Male 10/12/1998

31 PGT (GEOGRAPHY) HASIBA NASRIN HABIBUR RAHMAN MIR Female 3/16/2000

32 PGT (GEOGRAPHY) BHASWATI MUKHERJEE SOURAV GHOSH Female 6/23/1992

33 PGT (GEOGRAPHY) FIROJ HAQUE MOJAMMEL HAQUE Male 2/22/1998

34 PGT (GEOGRAPHY) NITYANANDA MONDAL PRASANTA MONDAL Male 8/13/1995

35 PGT (GEOGRAPHY) ANKITA MAJUMDER SUDIP MAJUMDER Female 6/11/1996

36 PGT (HINDI) Monalisa Chatterjee Ashish Kumar Chatterjee Female 1/3/1996

37 PGT (HISTORY) SUSMITA MODAK Late Sujoy Kumar Modak Female 6/18/1994

38 PGT (HISTORY) SUMANA SARKAR BAGCHI BIKRAM DEV SARKAR Female 5/2/1989

39 PGT (HISTORY) MANUSUA DAS ASHIM DAS Female 3/16/2000

40 PGT (MATHS) SUBHENDU GUIN UDAY KUMAR GUIN Male 4/28/1995

41 PGT (MATHS) Dipa Ari Pallab Shee Female 11/1/1995

42 PGT (MATHS) SARIKA KHATUN SK KUTUBUDDIN Female 10/1/2000

43 PGT (PHYSICS) RITWICK SARDAR RAMPADA SARDAR Male 8/29/2000

44 PGT ECONOMICS) SUSMITA NANDY SUSANTA KUMAR NANDY Female 10/14/1997
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1 TGT (ENGLISH) SWATI JHA Shubhodeep Biswas Female 2/25/1996

2 TGT (ENGLISH) ANANYA CHOWDHURY AJIT CHOWDHURY Female 8/28/1998

3 TGT (ENGLISH) PRIYANKA SINGH Late Jagat Singh Female 2/8/1993

4 TGT (ENGLISH) SRABONI DAS Surath Das Female 11/28/1996

5 TGT (ENGLISH) SUSHMITA CHAKRAVARTI Saikat Chakraborty Female 2/11/1984

6 TGT (ENGLISH) RIA DAS CHINMAY DAS Female 11/7/1998

7 TGT (ENGLISH) ASMITA BARDHAN APURBA KUMAR BARDHAN Female 5/9/1996

8 TGT (ENGLISH) POULAMI ROY SUNDAR GOPAL ROY Female 6/1/1999

9 TGT (ENGLISH) MOUMITA ROY KRISHANU DEY Female 2/22/1992

10 TGT (ENGLISH) RICHA GUPTA Amit Gupta Female 3/7/1991

11 TGT (ENGLISH) RIMA GANGULY Father - Sunil Ganguly Female 8/27/1999

12 TGT (ENGLISH) Tina Paul Hiralal Paul Female 1/26/1995

13 TGT (HINDI) AMRITA KUMARI SINGH SURENDRA KUMAR SINGH Female 3/20/1992

14 TGT (HINDI) SANJU SINGH Bikash Singh Female 12/10/1987

15 TGT (HINDI) ASMITA BARDHAN Apurba Kumar Bardhan Female 5/9/1996

16 TGT (MATHMTICS) SUBHENDU GUIN UDAY KUMAR GUIN Male 4/28/1995

17 TGT (MATHS) ANKITA DUTTA DEBASIS DUTTA Female 10/16/1996

18 TGT (SANSKRIT) Gopal Halder Madan Halder Male 12/3/1999

19 TGT (SCIENCE) INDU TIWARI Lok Nath Tiwari Female 3/15/1996

20 TGT (SCIENCE) SULOCHANA GHOSH D. C. GHOSH Female 9/18/1998

21 TGT (SCIENCE) ROHIT KUMAR GUPTA Manoj Kumar gupta Male 5/15/1999

22 TGT (SCIENCE) RITA MANDAL JAYANTA MANDAL Female 7/14/1983

23 TGT (SCIENCE) ANWESA MAJUMDER GAUTAM MAJUMDER Female 12/13/1999

24 TGT (SCIENCE) MOITREE CHAKRAVORTY ANJAN CHAKRAVORTY Female 6/13/1996

25 TGT (SCIENCE) Suchandra Das Pyne Pallab Pyne Female 7/22/1987

26 TGT (SCIENCE) RITOM MONDAL NARAYAN MONDAL Male 4/19/2000

27 TGT (SCIENCE) ANANNYA CHATTOPADHYAY UJJWAL CHATTOPADHYAY Female 9/12/1999

28 TGT (SCIENCE) ANINDYATAMA NANDI Shibshankar Nandi Female 8/8/1993

29 TGT (SOCIAL SCIENCE) DIBYENDU SAU NARAYAN SAU Male 10/12/1998

30 TGT (SOCIAL SCIENCE) HASIBA NASRIN HABIBUR RAHMAN MIR Female 3/16/2000

31 TGT (SOCIAL SCIENCE) RIMLI MUKHERJEE Sabitabrata Mukherjee Female 2/23/1976

32 TGT (SOCIAL SCIENCE) TRIPARNA DUTTA TUHIN DUTTA Female 11/21/1997

33 TGT (SOCIAL SCIENCE) MADHUMITA CHANDA Amitava Chowdhury Female 8/13/1980

34 TGT (SOCIAL SCIENCE) BHASWATI MUKHERJEE SOURAV GHOSH Female 6/23/1992

35 TGT (SOCIAL SCIENCE) PRIYANKA GHOSH LATE DIPAK GHOSH Female 10/3/1996

36 TGT (SOCIAL SCIENCE) SANTANA SAU SANTOSH KUMAR SAU Female 10/9/1986

37 TGT (SOCIAL SCIENCE) FIROJ HAQUE MOJAMMEL HAQUE Male 2/22/1998

38 TGT (SOCIAL SCIENCE) RESHMI CHATTERJEE RATAN CHATTERJEE Female 3/19/1991

39 TGT (SOCIAL SCIENCE) SHALINI KUMARI Amit Kumar Female 9/17/1987

40 TGT (SOCIAL SCIENCE) PINKY RAM RAM DULARI Female 4/22/1997
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1 PRT (PRIMARY TEACHER) JIMUT SARKAR Ananta Kumar Sarkar Male 2/28/1995

2 PRT (PRIMARY TEACHER) TRIPARNA DUTTA Tuhin Dutta Female 11/21/1997

3 PRT (PRIMARY TEACHER) PRIYANKA SINGH LATE JAGAT SINGH Female 2/8/1993

4 PRT (PRIMARY TEACHER) SANGHAMITRA GHOSH Nilanjan Ghorui Female 12/10/1990

5 PRT (PRIMARY TEACHER) RITA MANDAL JAYANTA MANDAL Female 7/14/1983

6 PRT (PRIMARY TEACHER) ANWESA MAJUMDER GAUTAM MAJUMDER Female 12/13/1999

7 PRT (PRIMARY TEACHER) RATUL BANIK SARABINDU BANIK Male 2/3/1993

8 PRT (PRIMARY TEACHER) MINU KUMARI Mahanand Kumar Female 11/19/1989

9 PRT (PRIMARY TEACHER) MS. JESMI BARIK MR. ANIL BARIK Female 1/10/1988

10 PRT (PRIMARY TEACHER) ASMITA BARDHAN APURBA KUMAR BARDHAN Female 5/9/1996

11 PRT (PRIMARY TEACHER) SANTANA SAU SANTOSH KUMAR SAU Female 10/9/1986

12 PRT (PRIMARY TEACHER) ABHILASHA SINGH MANOJ KUMAR SINGH Female 10/2/1997

13 PRT (PRIMARY TEACHER) SNEHA DASGUPTA RABINDRANATH DASGUPTA Female 4/13/1999

14 PRT (PRIMARY TEACHER) JAYASHREE BISWAS Late Satyajit Biswas Female 12/8/1988

15 PRT (PRIMARY TEACHER) RICHA GUPTA AMIT GUPTA Female 3/7/1991

16 PRT (PRIMARY TEACHER) SHALINI KUMARI Amit KUMAR Female 9/17/1987

17 PRT (PRIMARY TEACHER) RIMA GANGULY Father - Sunil Ganguly. Female 8/27/1999

18 PRT (PRIMARY TEACHER) TINA PAUL Hiralal Paul Female 1/26/1995

POST-

1 COMPUTER INSTRUCTOR RAVI KUMAR SHRIVAS MR. MUKESH KUMAR Male 10/5/1988

2 COMPUTER INSTRUCTOR PAYAL SHAW Pramatma Prasad Shaw Female 10/25/1998

3 COUNSELLOR ARNAB PAL NILMADHAB PAL Male 4/30/1998

4 DANCE TEACHER DIPANJAN SARKAR DIPAK SARKAR Male 5/4/1991

5 DANCE TEACHER SANCHITA CHATTERJEE SANJOY CHATTERJEE Female 8/6/1999

6 GAMES & SPORTS SIDHARTH SINGHA ROY BIKASH SINGHA ROY Male 6/5/2002

7 GAMES & SPORTS Nasrin Khatun Nurislam Gazi Female 1/15/1995

8 GAMES & SPORTS APURBA BANIK Late Amal Banik Male 10/2/1987

9 GAMES & SPORTS GAFFAR HOSSAIN ABED ALI MIA Male 7/11/1993

10 GAMES & SPORTS ARIJIT DAS LATE SHAMBHU DAS Male 8/3/1988

11 NURSE Hema Lata Das Radha Gobinda Das Female 5/8/1961

12 NURSE PRIYANKA KAYAL PRASANTA KAYAL Female 9/7/2000

13 NURSE PUJA RANI BAR SASANKA SEKHAR BAR Female 6/2/2000

14 SPECIAL EDUCATOR TRUPTI PATNAIK MAHESH PATNAIK Female 6/20/1980

15 SPECIAL EDUCATOR SK SAMIUL ISLAM SK SAHAJAMAL Male 3/1/1992

16 VOCATIONAL TEACHER (ELECTRICAL & GADGETS)SK SAMIUL ISLAM SK SAHAJAMAL Male 3/1/1992

17 YOGA LAXMI KUMARI SHAW NAWAL SHAW Female 1/21/1996

18 YOGA MAHANTA BISWAS MADAN BISWAS Male 2/10/1991

19 YOGA SAILEN BHORE LATE KAMAL KANTA BHORE Male 5/6/1993

(MISCELLANEOUS TEACHER)
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